NEWC

ENTERPRISES, INC.

NHW-05 HOT WATER MACHINE

SPARE PARTS CATALOG



NHW-05 HOT WATER MACHINE

TABLE OF CONTENT

Tank Assembly Pages 2 -5
Strainer Assembly Page5-6
Miscellaneous Parts Pages 6 - 11

24-Oct-13 www.newcocoffee.com 1.800.325.7867 Page |1



NHW-05 HOT WATER MACHINE

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM
mr
121576 Tank Assembly, Hot Water 1600W NHW-05 1 EA.
100003 Bushing, Snap 3/4” Plastic 1 EA.
po. T
100054 u : Washer, #8 External Tooth Lock SS 1 EA.

100061 0 Q Nut, 8-32 Hex SS ! =A

100284 é Plastic Tie, 5 3/4" 1 EA.

103579 Plug, Tank 1 EA.

111634 \o’ ;O‘Q Hose Clamp, .459” ID 1 EA.

120898 Tank Only, Insulated LCD-1 1 EA.

24-Oct-13 www.newcocoffee.com 1.800.325.7867 Page |2



NHW-05 HOT WATER MACHINE

ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

UM

Tank Assembly - Continued

120899 Tank Lid Assembly, 1600W LCD-1 EA.
100269 1 Bracket, Hi-Limit Thermostat EA.
=4 !D
101938 Silicone Grommet, .359” ID x .875” OD EA.
\._/‘/
500398 Probe Assembly, 1.818" With Bushing EA.
3 I
111593 h h Hi Limit Thermostat, Vertical Tabs 221F 25A EA.
<y
120927 Tank Lid Only, Punched LCD-1 EA.
120928-10 . Element Tank, 1650W 120V LCD-1 EA.
—
151800 (:)_ Temperature Probe, Thermistor 5375 C98 EA.
24-Oct-13 www.newcocoffee.com 1.800.325.7867 Page |3




NHW-05 HOT WATER MACHINE

ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

UM

Tank Assembly - Continued

400001 C o~ Washer, SS Element [120928-10] EA.
J
411039 ‘bf ’( i, Hose Clamp, .510ID EA.
500038 Silicone Grommet, No Slit .060 EA.
500350 Silicone Grommet, Probe EA.
120929 | Tank Gasket, LCD-1 EA.
121336 Mounting Bracket, Tank LCD-1 EA.
121342 Label, 4 Pcs. Tank LCD-1 C/HW/W/D EA.
121449 F Silicone Tubing, 5/[11621|8Dg)g(3 1-|{5b|25 x 20" [Drain-Tank] EA.
24-Oct-13 www.newcocoffee.com 1.800.325.7867 Page |4




NHW-05 HOT WATER MACHINE

ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

UM

Tank Assembly — Continued/ Valve Assembly — Strainer Assembly

411039 Of SCL-. Hose Clamp, .510ID EA.
781533 Screw, 8-32 x 7/8” PPHMS SS EA.
120378 Valve Assembly, LCD-1 [Hot] EA.
100177 . Elbow, Male 1/4F x 1/8P EA.
=7=R
w
101377 (2 Fitting, Solenoid 1/8P EA.
(N
201175 ~ Valve, Solenoid .50 Restrictor N&GA EA.
L o
——
111177 Plastic Nut For 201175 Inlet Solenoid Valve EA.
Y
J
202103 = S Strainer Assembly, 1/4" F SS EA.
24-Oct-13 www.newcocoffee.com 1.800.325.7867 Page |5




NHW-05 HOT WATER MACHINE

ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

UM

Strainer Assembly — Miscellaneous Items

202103-10 g',-_'a; Strainer/Flow Control Body With Caps, Only EA.
110114 y Flow Control Screen, PDS EA.
A
& b =)
790019 Nylon Gasket, Flow Control EA.
706452 e Label, Arrow Check Valve EA.
i
100054 i X < Washer, #8 External Tooth Lock SS EA.
100078 Q ? Bumper Foot With Screw EA.
Copper Tube Assembly, 1/4" x .030” x .88"
100161 7-‘{,_:. [Used On Valve Assy. 120378] EA.
=
\ i
100192 ‘ ‘ Pop Rivet, S EA.
24-Oct-13 www.newcocoffee.com 1.800.325.7867 Page |6




NHW-05 HOT WATER MACHINE

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Miscellaneous Items

101011 Qg} Washer, 1/2" External Tooth SS 1 EA.
101035 “ Grommet, Strain Relief 14/3 1 EA.
. § '
102333 ”~ ' Screw, 6-32 x 3/8” Combo Head Self Tapping SS 1 EA.
104015 D Bezel Adaptor, Plastic Black 1 EA.
105043 ‘I!-:‘t‘ ‘b/ Screw, 6-32 x 3/8” PPHMS With Washer SS 1 EA.
105048 i - Screw, 8-32 x 3/8” PPHMS With Washer SS 1 EA.
110626 Rocker Switch, DP/ST Rectangular 1 EA.
110666 m\@% Screw, 6-32 x 1/4" PPHMS SS 1 EA.
.’m'l_f’ = [Used On Control Board]

24-Oct-13 www.newcocoffee.com 1.800.325.7867 Page |7




NHW-05 HOT WATER MACHINE

ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

UM

Miscellaneous Items - Continued

Nylon Washer, .151" x .345” x .031"

110941 [Used On Control Board] EA.
110958 Relay, 12V DC SPST 30 Amp EA.
Lt
111634 () !( ) - Hose Clamp, .459” ID EA.
111719 Control Board, Hot Water Dispenser EA.
120025 gl Spacer, 6-32 1/4" Hex x 7/16” L EA.
—t
— Nylon Elbow, Modified 3/8” X 3/8”
120159 [107325 Elbow Used For Modification] EA.
@
120575 ‘. Drain Plug, 5/16” Tube [Tank] EA.
N C
120578 l \\ Drain Clamp, LCD-1 EA.
\
24-Oct-13 www.newcocoffee.com 1.800.325.7867 Page |8



NHW-05 HOT WATER MACHINE

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Miscellaneous Iltems - Continued

120580 Lead Wire, 14 Ga. Violet/Black Teflon 5” 2-2 1 EA.

120581 Lead Wire, 14 Ga. Violet/Black Teflon 5” 1S-2 1 EA.

120933 A‘—/ya,,_ﬁ Retaining Bracket, Tank LCD-1 1 EA.

121304 Drip Tray, Plastic LCD-1 1 EA.
-

121305 Grid, Drip Tray SS LCD-1 1 EA.

Silicone Tubing, 5/16” ID x 1/2" OD x 22" [Overflow]

121461 [121899 Tubing] ! EA
121587 —— Harness Assembly, Probe/Thermistor NHW-05 1 EA.
121588 9< Harness Assembly, Power NHW-05 1 EA.

24-Oct-13 www.newcocoffee.com 1.800.325.7867 Page |9




NHW-05 HOT WATER MACHINE

ITEM #

IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

UM

Miscellaneous Iltems - Continued

Silicone Tubing, Right Angle Modified 9.5"

121589 [121347 Tubing] EA.
121592 2 et Label, Temperature Adjustment NHW-05 EA.
121593 %_. Harness Assembly, Board 8 Pole EA.
400865 E Label, Hot Water Machine NHW-05 EA.
= a
701511 #6 Nylon Washer, .150” x .312" x .015” EA.
5 -
781040 ‘.f Bulkhead, Water Cappuccino EA.
)"~
P
J
781533 \ L Screw, 8-32 x 7/8” PPHMS SS EA.
)
781843 Power Cord, 14/3 EA.
N
24-Oct-13 www.newcocoffee.com 1.800.325.7867 Page |10




NHW-05 HOT WATER MACHINE

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM

Miscellaneous Items - Continued

102770 Faucet With Red Handle 1 EA.

102263 ! Bonnet Assembly, ACE Faucet 1 EA.
"

102268 Seat Cup, ACE Faucet 1 EA.

102786 Handle Only, ACE Faucet 1 EA.

100612 Spring Only, ACE Faucet 1 EA.

24-Oct-13 www.newcocoffee.com 1.800.325.7867 Page |11




